Form 4.68
The Insolvency Act 1886

Liquldator's Statement of

Recelpts and Payments

Pursuant to Section 192 of

The Insolvency Act 1986 |

For Official Use

To the Registrar of Companles

Company Number

04108922

Name of Company

Target PIL Core Limited

1/ We

A P Beverldge 8 J Appell
10 Fleet Place 10 Flest Place

London EC4M TRB London !
EC4M 7TRB

J J Gleave -
The Zenith Building ]
26 Spring Gardens

Manchester

M2 1AB

the fiquidator(s) of the company attach a copy of mylour statement of receipts and
payments under section 192 of the Insolvency Act 1 986.

Signed A/UL,G\ &],'L/\——‘_Bale AN ta i

Zolfo Cooper
10 Fleet Place For Officlal Use
London EC4M 7RB
-
L. 4
w
Ref: TPO{LCY/MADIWOILT = *AVKQHYOI* |
A6 25/10/2011 373 \
COMPANIES HOUSE !

A A e B maliad by Trenlesv Mrmnutar Tachnoloov Limited Glasgow



Statement of Receipts and Payments under section 192 of the

Insolvency Act 1986

Form 4.68 cont'd

Name of Company Target PIL Core Limited
Company Reglstersd Number 04108922
State whether members' or
creditors' voluntary winding up Creditors
Date of commencement of winding up 28 September 2009
Date to which this statement Is
brought down 27 September 2011
Name and Address of Liquidator
A P Beverldge S J Appell J J Gleave
10 Fleet Place 10 Fleet Place ~ 1he Zenith Building
London EC4M 7RB London 26 Spring Gardens
EC4M 7R8 Manchester
M2 1AB

NOTES

You should read Ihese noles carefully before completing the forms. The notes do not form part of the return to be sent to the
reglstrar of compantes

Form and Contents of Statament

aln a delallad account of ali the liquidator's realisstions and disbursementa In respect of the
Isations shoutd contain a record of all recelpts derived from essels existing al the date of the
winding up resolution and subsequantly reslised, Including balance 8t bank, book debts and calls collacted, property sold ete, and
{he account of disbursements should contain all payments of costs, charges end expenses, or to creditors or contributorles
Recelpta derived from deposit accounts and money market deposlis are to b included In the 'balance at bank'. Only aclual
Investments are to be Included In the ‘amounts invested' section In the analysis of balance on page & of the form, Where property
has been reallsed, the gross proceads of sale must be entered under reallsatlons and the necessary payments Incidental lo sales
must be entored as disbursements. A payment Into the Insolvency Services Account Is not e disburssment and should not be
shown a3 sueh; nor are payments Into a bank, bullding soclaly or any other financlal Instiiulion, Howaver, the intarast received on
any investment should be shown In the reallsatlons, Each recelpt and payment must be enterad I tha account in such a manner
as sufficlently 1o explain ifs nature, The recaipts and paymsnts must severally be added up at the fool of each sheet and the totsls
carried forward from onhe eccount to another without any Intermediate belance, so that the gross lotals represent the total amountis

received and pald by the llquidator respaciively.

(1} Every statemant must cont
company, The slatement of real

Trading Account
(2) When the liquidator carrias on a buslness, a trading accounl must be forwarded as a distingt socount, and the total of recelpts
and payments on lhe trading account must alone be get oul In this statement

Dividends

{3) When dividends, instalments of compositions, elc are p
the tatal amount of each dividend, etc, aclually pald, mus!
liquidator must forward separate accounta showing In liats the amount of the claim of each crediior,

payable to each credilor or contributory,

ald {o creditors or a return of surplus assels Is made to conirlbutories,
bs enlered In 1he statement of disbursements as one sum, angd the
and the amount of dividend, etc

Account, the total amount so pald In should be entered In

{4) When unclalmed dividends, elc &re pald into the tinsolvency Services
dividends should first be Included in the

the statsment of disbursements a8 one sum. The ltems to be pald In relation to unclaimed
realisations side of the account.

{6) Cradit should not bs taken in the stalemenl of disbursements for any amount In respect of liquidator's remuneration unl
has been duly allowed by resolutions of the liguidation commiltee or of the creditors or of the company in general maeting,
order of the court as the case may raquirs, or I otherwlse eflowable under the provisions of the Insalvency Rules,

e88 It
or by



Liquidator's statement of account
under section_ 192 of the Insolvency Act 1986

Form 4.68 cont'd

Reallsations

Date Of whom recelved Nature of assets realised Amount

Brought Forward 154,540 30

06/06/2011 Barclays Gross Interest Bank Interest Gross 136

05/09/2011 Batclays Gross Interest Bank Interest Gross 138
Carried Forward 154,543 04

NOTE. No balance should be shown on this account but only the total realisatlons and disbursements

which shoutd be carried forward to the next account



Form 4.68 cont'd

Disbursements
Date To whom paid Nature of disbursements Amount
Brought Forward 119,030.67
29/03/2011 Barclays Commisslon Charge Bank Charges 1.68
01/04/2011 Quarterly service Charge Bank Charges 2300
05/04/2011 Distribution Unsacured Dividend - 0,.213p In £ 29,999.91
05/04/2011 Cheque Fee Re Distribution DTI Cheque Fees 11 00
01/07/2011 ISA Banking Fee Bank Charges 2300
05/09/2011 Barclays Commission Charge Bank Charges 0.02
Carrled Forward 149,089 28

NOTE No balance should be shown on this account but only the total realisations and disbursements

which should be carrted forward to the next account




Form 4 68 cont'd

Analysis of balance

£
Total realisations 154,543 04
Total disbursements 149,089 28
Balance £ 5,453.76
This balance is made up as follows
1. Cash in hands of liquidator 000
2 Balance at bank 5,448 67
3  Amount in Insclvency Services Account 5.09
£
4. Amounts invested by liquidator 000
Less. The cost of Investments realised 0.00
Balance 0.00
5. Accrued ltems 0.00
Total Balance as shown above 5,453.76

NOTE - Full details of stocks purchased for Investment and any realisation of them should be given in a separate statement

The Liquidator should also state -

(1)

(2)

(3)

(4)

(5)

The amount of the estimated assets and liabilities at the date of the commencement of the winding
up.
£

Assets (after deducting amounts charged to secured creditors
including the holders of floating charges) 000

Liabilities - Fixed charge creditors 000

Floating charge holders 0.00

Preferentlal creditors 000

Unsecured creditors 0.00

The total amount of the capita! paid up at the date of the commencement of the winding up -

Paid up in cash 000
0.00

Issued as paid up otherwlse than for cash

The general description and estimated value of any outstanding assets (if there Is insufficient space
here, sitach a separata sheet)

N

Why the winding up cannot yet be concluded

Awalting Distribution

The perlod within which the winding up s expected to be completed

B to 12 months



